Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Material:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.167.30

DINA
DINA, paper bag, matt laminated, red

13 x 15cm
paper

24 x 38 x 9cm
0.07 kg

0.0796 kg

0

100/10

0.265 mx0.37 mx0.41 m
7.96 kg
8605025677675
481940000000

171



